Rick’s List 2018 INDIANA

To submit or update an event I will need the date, times, event name, venue, city, state,
and a contact number. An “X” following the date means I have the flier on my website.

RIVER CITY CORVETTE ASSN. BURLINGTON IOWA
JRMOTORSPORTS  KANNAPOLIS NORTH CAROLINA
CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS 10WA CITY IOWA

BRAD GRIMM PINSTRIPING & AIR BRUSH
309.369.5485 309.266.5947911 WEST JEFFERSON UNIT 11 MORTON ILLINOIS 61550

ROSS AUTO & MUFFLER
222 SOUTH MARION AVENUE WASHINGTON IOWA  319.653.5656  WWW.ROSSAUTOANDMUFFLER.COM

AMERICAN DREAM MACHINES
1500 LOCUST STREET DES MOINES IOWA  515.245.9100  www.admcars.com

THE TRUCK SHOP
507 N MARKET STREET SOLON IOWA  319.624.8970 319.530.8970

MOUNT PLEASANT TIRE & SERVICE CENTER
1305 EAST WASHINGTON STREET MOUNT PLEASANT IOWA 319.385.3022

PAINE STREET ROD FABRICATION
1610 NORTH BROADWAY STREET MOUNT PLEASANT IOWA 319.385.3055

BALL GMC VOLVO TRUCK & TIRE CENTER
HIGHWAY 136 EAST KAHOKA MISSOURL  660.727.3358  www.balltruck.com

LAHARPE CLASSIC CAR SHOW REUNION
AUGUST 4 LAHARPE ILLNOIS WWW.LAHARPECARSHOW.COM

THEO RESOURCES LLLC THEO’S GARAGE
P.0.BOX 145 IOWA CITY IOWA

3-D SOUND COMPANY
1592 AURORA STREET DIXON ILLINOIS 815.251.4211 815.973.1341 815.973.1342 WWW.3DSOUND.ORG

KARL PERFORMANCE
5927 NE INDUSTRY DRIVE DES MOINES IOWA  515.963.8788 www.karlperformance.com

DEALERS CHOICE AUTO AUCTION
503 SOUTH WAPELLO ROAD ~ MEDIAPOLIS IOWA  319.394.3510

FOUNTAIN TRANSMISSION SPECIALISTS INC.
1438 WILLOW CREEK COURT ~ IOWA CITY IOWA 319.351.5689

VALLEY ROD & CUSTOM
2784 310 STREET NORTH ENGLISH IOWA 319.664.3751

SHELTER INSURANCE STEVE ENGBERG
110 WEST WASHINGTON STREET MOUNT PLEASANT IOWA 319.385.4159

ROUSH AUTO BODY & RESTORATION
311 NORTH 4™ AVENUE  WASHINGTON IOWA 319.461.4497

VEIT’S VETTES & COLLECTOR CARS
1838 STATE STREET BETTENDORF IOWA
Business 563.323.3107 Fax 563.359.1074 CELL 563.340.5598 www.VvNcC.com

OUTLAW TEE’S INC.
85 NORTH IOWA AVENUE NAUVOO ILLLINOIS = 217.453.2359 WWW.OUTLAWTEES.COM



http://www.rossautoandmuffler.com/
http://www.admcars.com/
http://www.balltruck.com/
http://www.laharpecarshow.com/
http://www.3dsound.org/
http://www.karlperformance.com/
http://www.vvncc.com/
http://www.outlawtees.com/

JAN

FEB

MAR
25
APR
7X
13X
22

22X
MAY
5X
5X
5X
11X

12X
12X
12
27
28
JUN
2X
8 X
9X

17
24
24
30

30
JUL
7X
13X
21

21

22
AUG
4X
10X

24-26
26
SEP
1X

CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN

BROAD STREET CRUISE
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN
CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN

BROWN COUNTY CRUISE

CINCO DEMOPAR CAR SHOW
HOT RODS FOR HIRSCHRUNG
BROAD STREET CRUISE
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN

FARMLAND UMC CAR SHOW
SONS LEGION POST 2
SOUTHSIDE CAR SHOW
CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN
ANYTHING WITH WHEELS

BROAD STREET CRUISE
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN

RODS & MACHINE ROUND UP
BUFFALO DAZE CAR SHOW
FARMLAND CRUISE/CAR SHOW
CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN
OLD SETTLERS DAY CAR SHOW
INDIANA FALLEN HEROES SHOW

LINTON FREEDOM FESTIVAL

BROAD STREET CRUISE
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN
CRUISIN IN COATESVILLE SHOW
LAPORTE HISTORICAL CAR SHOW
CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN

BROAD STREET CRUISE
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN
FROG FOLLIES

CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN
BROAD STREET CRUISE
EVILLE SHINDIG (68 & OLDER)

LABOR DAY CAR SHOW

47

5.9
5
47

10-?

10-

5-?

10-2
11-5
10-3
4.7
8-2

5.9
5.2
9-?
9.3
1-4
4.7
83
8-8

9-2

5.9
52
92
93
4.7

5-9
5-?

4.7

5-9
10-6
9-
2:30

309 WEST MAIN

BROAD STREET ?
80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD

309 WEST MAIN
3000 SOUTH STATE ROAD
135

3520 STATE ROAD 38 EAST
2937 EAST STATE ROAD 32
BROAD STREET ?

80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD
400 NORTH MORRIS
STREET

10 NORTH DEPOT STREET
150 SOUTH MARLIN DRIVE
309 WEST MAIN
DOWNTOWN

BROAD STREET ?
80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD
FAIRBANKS PARK

8311 WEST STATE ROAD 32
309 WEST MAIN

215 EAST DIVISION ROAD
1351 A STREET
NORTHEAST

BROAD STREET ?

80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD
DOWNTOWN

2405 INDIANA AVENUE
309 WEST MAIN

BROAD STREET ?

80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD
VANDRBURGH 4-H
CENTER

309 WEST MAIN

BROAD STREET ?
WEST FRANKLIN STREET

1986 SOUTH STATE STREET

BLOOMFIELD

NEW CASTLE
GREENFIELD
BLOOMFIELD

GREENWOOD

LAFAYETTE

WINCHESTER
NEW CASTLE
GREENFIELD

FARMLAND
BRAZIL
GREENWOOD
BLOOMFIELD
MARTINSVILLE

NEW CASTLE
GREENFIELD
TERRE HAUTE
BUFFALO
FARMLAND
BLOOMFIELD
WANAMAKER
VALPARASIO

LINTON

NEW CASTLE
GREENFIELD
COATESVILLE
LAPORTE
BLOOMFIELD

NEW CASTLE

GREENFIELD

EVANSVILLE

BLOOMFIELD

NEW CASTLE

EVANSVILLE

GREENFIELD

812.381.4671

765.521.6803
317.861.7034
812.381.4671

765.532.0172
765.546.8500
765.521.6803
317.861.7034

765.468.6883
812.841.9157
317.835.6333
812.381.4671
317.833.0850

765.521.6803
317.861.7034
812.877.2972
574.595.0745
765.212.1118
812.381.4671

765.521.6803
317.861.7034
765.386.2780
219.879.3022
812.381.4671

765.521.6803
317.861.7034
812.428.3764
812.381.4671

765.521.6803



8-9
14 X
14
15
23

28-30

29
OCT
6X

12X
28
NOV

45

SOUTHERN PLAZA CAR SHOW
CIDER RUN REUNION
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN
MILITARY VEHICLE SHOW
CRUISIN WITH COPS CAR SHOW
CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN

JAMES DEAN RUN

END OF SUMMER CAR SHOW

BROAD STREET CRUISE
BLOOMFIELD APPLE FESTIVAL
SHOW

INSKEEP FORD
BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN
CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN

VINTAGE WHEELS CAR SHOW
INDIANA WEEKLY

8-2

8-2
47

9:30-

5-9

9-2

5
47

4200 SOUTH EAST STREET
BROWN COUNTY PARK

80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD
806 EAST VOTAW STREET
3919 LAFAYETTE ROAD

309 WEST MAIN
300 EAST MADISON
STREET

BROAD STREET ?

1 WEST SPRING STREET

80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD
309 WEST MAIN

861 NORTH SALISBURY
ROAD

INDIANAPOLIS
NASHVILLE
GREENFIELD
LAPORTE
INDIANAPOLIS
BLOOMFIELD

FAIRMOUNT

FRANKFORT

NEW CASTLE

BLOOMFIELD
GREENFIELD
GREENFIELD
BLOOMFIELD

RICHMOND

317.791.0420

317.861.7034
765.618.7219

812.381.4671

765.948.4555

765.650.8260

765.521.6803

317.861.7034
812.381.4671

765.977.2002



