Rick's List 2018 INDIANA

To submit or update an event I will need the date, times, event name, venue, city, state, and a contact number. An "X" following the date means I have the flier on my website.

RIVER CITY CORVETTE ASSN. BURLINGTON IOWA

JR MOTORSPORTS KANNAPOLIS NORTH CAROLINA

CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS IOWA CITY IOWA

BRAD GRIMM PINSTRIPING & AIR BRUSH

309.369.5485 309.266.5947911 WEST JEFFERSON UNIT 11 MORTON ILLINOIS 61550

ROSS AUTO & MUFFLER

222 SOUTH MARION AVENUE WASHINGTON IOWA 319.653.5656 WWW.ROSSAUTOANDMUFFLER.COM

AMERICAN DREAM MACHINES

1500 LOCUST STREET DES MOINES IOWA 515.245.9100 www.admcars.com

THE TRUCK SHOP

507 N MARKET STREET SOLON IOWA 319.624.8970 319.530.8970

MOUNT PLEASANT TIRE & SERVICE CENTER

1305 EAST WASHINGTON STREET MOUNT PLEASANT IOWA 319.385.3022

PAINE STREET ROD FABRICATION

1610 NORTH BROADWAY STREET MOUNT PLEASANT IOWA 319.385.3055

BALL GMC VOLVO TRUCK & TIRE CENTER

HIGHWAY 136 EAST KAHOKA MISSOURI 660.727.3358 www.balltruck.com

LAHARPE CLASSIC CAR SHOW REUNION

AUGUST 4 LAHARPE ILLNOIS WWW.LAHARPECARSHOW.COM

THEO RESOURCES LLC THEO'S GARAGE

P.O. BOX 145 IOWA CITY IOWA

3-D SOUND COMPANY

1592 AURORA STREET DIXON ILLINOIS 815.251.4211 815.973.1341 815.973.1342 WWW.3DSOUND.ORG

KARL PERFORMANCE

5927 NE INDUSTRY DRIVE DES MOINES IOWA 515.963.8788 www.karlperformance.com

DEALERS CHOICE AUTO AUCTION

503 SOUTH WAPELLO ROAD MEDIAPOLIS IOWA 319,394,3510

FOUNTAIN TRANSMISSION SPECIALISTS INC.

1438 WILLOW CREEK COURT IOWA CITY IOWA 319.351.5689

VALLEY ROD & CUSTOM

2784 310TH STREET NORTH ENGLISH IOWA 319.664.3751

SHELTER INSURANCE STEVE ENGBERG

110 WEST WASHINGTON STREET MOUNT PLEASANT IOWA 319.385.4159

ROUSH AUTO BODY & RESTORATION

311 NORTH 4TH AVENUE WASHINGTON IOWA 319.461.4497

VEIT'S VETTES & COLLECTOR CARS

1838 STATE STREET BETTENDORF IOWA

Business 563.323.3107 Fax 563.359.1074 CELL 563.340.5598 <u>www.VvNcC.com</u>

OUTLAW TEE'S INC.

85 NORTH IOWA AVENUE NAUVOO ILLLINOIS 217.453.2359 <u>WWW.OUTLAWTEES.COM</u>

FEB

MAR					
25	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
APR					
7 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE	5-9	BROAD STREET?	NEW CASTLE	765.521.6803
13 X	BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-?	80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD	GREENFIELD	317.861.7034
22	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
22 X	BROWN COUNTY CRUISE	10-?	3000 SOUTH STATE ROAD 135	GREENWOOD	
MAY					
5 X	CINCO DEMOPAR CAR SHOW	10-	3520 STATE ROAD 38 EAST	LAFAYETTE	765.532.0172
5 X	HOT RODS FOR HIRSCHRUNG		2937 EAST STATE ROAD 32	WINCHESTER	765.546.8500
5 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE	5-9	BROAD STREET?	NEW CASTLE	765.521.6803
11 X	BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-?	80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD 400 NORTH MORRIS	GREENFIELD	317.861.7034
12 X	FARMLAND UMC CAR SHOW	10-2	STREET	FARMLAND	765.468.6883
12 X	SONS LEGION POST 2	11-5	10 NORTH DEPOT STREET	BRAZIL	812.841.9157
12	SOUTHSIDE CAR SHOW	10-3	150 SOUTH MARLIN DRIVE	GREENWOOD	317.835.6333
27	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
28	ANYTHING WITH WHEELS	8-2	DOWNTOWN	MARTINSVILLE	317.833.0850
JUN		5.0		NIEWI CACTI E	775 501 7002
2 X 8 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-9 5-?	BROAD STREET ? 80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD	NEW CASTLE GREENFIELD	765.521.6803
8 X 9 X	RODS & MACHINE ROUND UP	5-?	FAIRBANKS PARK	TERRE HAUTE	317.861.7034 812.877.2972
9 A	BUFFALO DAZE CAR SHOW	9-r 9-3	PAIRDAINES PARK	BUFFALO	574.595.0745
17	FARMLAND CRUISE/CAR SHOW	1-4	8311 WEST STATE ROAD 32	FARMLAND	765.212.1118
24	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
24	OLD SETTLERS DAY CAR SHOW	8-3	307 WEST INTITY	WANAMAKER	012.301.1071
30	INDIANA FALLEN HEROES SHOW	8-8	215 EAST DIVISION ROAD	VALPARASIO	
			1351 A STREET		
30	LINTON FREEDOM FESTIVAL	9-2	NORTHEAST	LINTON	
JUL 7 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE	5-9	BROAD STREET ?	NEW CASTLE	765.521.6803
13 X	BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-?	80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD	GREENFIELD	317.861.7034
21	CRUISIN IN COATESVILLE SHOW	9-2	DOWNTOWN	COATESVILLE	765.386.2780
21	LAPORTE HISTORICAL CAR SHOW	9-3	2405 INDIANA AVENUE	LAPORTE	219.879.3022
22	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
AUG					
4 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE	5-9	BROAD STREET?	NEW CASTLE	765.521.6803
10 X	BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-?	80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD	GREENFIELD	317.861.7034
24-26	FROG FOLLIES		VANDRBURGH 4-H CENTER	EVANSVILLE	812.428.3764
26	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
SEP	CLASSIC GROISERS CRUISE IIV	T -/	202 M 1701 MATHIA	PEOOMITEED	012.301.40/1
1 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE	5-9	BROAD STREET ?	NEW CASTLE	765.521.6803
2	EVILLE SHINDIG (68 & OLDER)	10-6	WEST FRANKLIN STREET	EVANSVILLE	, 05.521.0003
	,	9-			
3	LABOR DAY CAR SHOW	2:30	1986 SOUTH STATE STREET	GREENFIELD	

8	SOUTHERN PLAZA CAR SHOW	8-2	4200 SOUTH EAST STREET	INDIANAPOLIS	317.791.0420
		0-2			317.791.0420
8-9	CIDER RUN REUNION		BROWN COUNTY PARK	NASHVILLE	
14 X	BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-?	80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD	GREENFIELD	317.861.7034
14	MILITARY VEHICLE SHOW		806 EAST VOTAW STREET	LAPORTE	765.618.7219
15	CRUISIN WITH COPS CAR SHOW	8-2	3919 LAFAYETTE ROAD	INDIANAPOLIS	
23	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
			300 EAST MADISON		
28-30	JAMES DEAN RUN		STREET	FAIRMOUNT	765.948.4555
		9:30-			
29	END OF SUMMER CAR SHOW	1		FRANKFORT	765.650.8260
OCT					
6 X	BROAD STREET CRUISE	5-9	BROAD STREET ?	NEW CASTLE	765.521.6803
	BLOOMFIELD APPLE FESTIVAL				
6	SHOW	9-2	1 WEST SPRING STREET	BLOOMFIELD	
7	INSKEEP FORD			GREENFIELD	
12 X	BRANDYWINE CRUISE IN	5-?	80 WEST MCKENZIE ROAD	GREENFIELD	317.861.7034
28	CLASSIC CRUISERS CRUISE IN	4-7	309 WEST MAIN	BLOOMFIELD	812.381.4671
NOV					
			861 NORTH SALISBURY		
4-5	VINTAGE WHEELS CAR SHOW		ROAD	RICHMOND	765.977.2002
	INDIANA WEEKLY				